e
Component housings
MPEGH40 MPEGH22.5 MPEMGM25...3-3
~
~
,,\b~
,,==='----.
LNI/iH (mm) 79x40x114.2 L/W!H (mm) .79x22.5x114.2 L!W!H (mm) . 79x25x93

60P 171x85x53
64P 181x85x53
Order Guide
MOH
1DC--==r
xx-xxxLL Sedal Numbe,
Pole
10 - lOP, 14 - 14P,
16-16P,20-20P,
26 - 26P, 30 - 30P,
34 . 34P, 40 - 40P,
50· SOP, 60 - 60P,
64·64P
71 DEeA'
O-Sub Connector Module DI~
MOO-25-M MOO-25-F
I 2
• v '-' 10 "."r, ,.r",,",,"i'/''!:},'':'
'-' oc ;) 6 (J I
I..., , B q 10 I' 12 ') II. 15 !& 17 18 19 ,0 il;> ?,1 15
Specification O-Sub Connector Module
Unit: mm
Pole Connector Type I Dimension (l x W x HI
9P Male / Female 46 x 85 x 52
68 x 85 x 52
92 x 85 x 52
122x85x52
157 x 85 x 52
15P Male / Female
25P Male / Female
37P Male / Female
50P Male / Female
Order Guide
MOD - XX - X XX1T S.dal Numb.,o-subT
F - Female
Pole M - Male
09 - 9P
15 - 15P
25 - 25P
37 - 37P
50 - 50P
D-Subminiature connector
modules are used in industrial
control as a connecting interface
between electronic and conven
tional components. They serve as
the signal conversion from D-Sub
to screw connection. The D-Sub
connector modules provide user
a convenient, quickly installed,
and easily replaced input/output
platform for all common PlC's,
The sta ndard models offer 9, 15,
25, 37 and 50 connections either
in male or female connector type
to fit different application.
Customer specified design will be
accepted for particular requiremen ,
The modules can be mounted on
standard mounting rails TS15,
TS32, and TS35.
DECA 72
Relay Module
Relay Module
Since more complex raises on plant process,
buiiding automation and tech-trend increase in
need of wires. relay module is designed as the
solution to integrate wirings instead of traditional
single wire usage. The relay modules are utilized
as the connecting interface between electrOl ic and
conventional components. They are sucessfully in
offering user the convenient. secure, cost and
easY-la-install, easy-ta-replace input/output
platform.
The modules offer 1, 2, 4, 8 and 16 relays with one
or two changeover contact (SPOT or 2 SPOT) to fit
different application. The LED indicator indicates
On/Off status of inpu signals. In oreler to prevent
irpproper operating, reverse polarity protection is
provided. The modules can be mounted on standard
rails TS15, TS32, and T$35.
Customer specified design will be accepted for
particular'requirement.
Advantage
Relay module is designed to be space saving,
flexible, secure and integrated, providing user the
most convenient choice.
• Clear structure in the panel by adapting system
cables instead of single wire
• Minimum wiring on site through plug-in
tech1lology that can also prevent wiring errors
• Clear rnarklngs between interface module and
PLC
• Compact design to reducing space needed in
control box and cable conduits
• Time saving on planning, start-up, installation
and fault located
• Simple and easy to expand and replace
• Flexibility on exchange input/oLitput interfaces
Order Guide
MLR - X XX X - X X XX
N - NPNH
P - PNP(+)
Current
A - AC
D - DC
No. of Relay
01 - 1
02 - 2
04 - 4
08 - 8
16 - 16
Rated Current
0- 5 Amp
1 - 8 Amp
2 - 10 Amp
3 - 16 Amp
Coil Voltage
01 - 12V
02 - 24V
03 - 48V
Contact
1 - 1C/SPDT (Form C)
2 - 2C/2 SPDT (Form C)
MLR - Relay Module
MSR - Low Current Relay Module
MSS - Solid State Relay Module
73 DECA
Relay Module
MLR-101 MLR-102
I "
11 21
1.1 1,2 !I. 22
(@CDECA· ,~)"
I~rll~ I
w
11
14 12
l~~
_.-.. r
.) _ c
21
24 22
2
Contact Specification
Model MLR-101 MLR·102
Contact SPDT (Form C) SPOT (Form C)
No. of Relay 1 2
Rated Current (Amp) 16 16
Contact Material AgNi 90/10
-
AgNi 90/10
Max. Breaking Voltage 440V AC 440V AC
Rated Voltage 250V AC 250V AC
Coil Voltage (VOC) 12, 24, 48 12, 24, 48
Dimension (LxWxHmm) 46 x 85 x 51 46 x 85 x 51
DECA 74
Relay Module
MLR-104 MLR·108
{;!l
(@Q r, I: \0:i "
!§l DECA I §)rj
~u:~~~
'.. l' :'1.4,:' " " m ~
ceCA .... w
11 21 31 41 1 21 41 81
14 12 24 22 34 32 44 42 14 12 24 22 4A 42 84 82
2 4
c r ~
Contact Specification